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Herb Wimberly Intercollegiate

NM State Univerity GC LasCruces NM
Tournament Dates. 10/18 - 10/19, 2021

Par:
Y ardage:

1 New Mexico State U.
Northern Colorado
Texas Rio Grande Valley
Western New Mexico U
Houston Baptist Univ
Incarnate Word, U of
Air Force Academy
Stephen F. Austin State
Western Illinois U.
Southern Utah Univ.
Prairie View A&M

Jack Cadtiglia
TJ Shehee

Alvaro Morales
Matthew Jackman
Leonardo Novella

Trey Diehl

Juan Luis de Bethenc
Ken-Marten Soo
Rhaasrikan Kanavathi

Adam Niles
|saac Layne

71 71
7242 7242

Okla. St.
Okla. St.
NM State
Okla. St.
N.Colorado
N.Colorado
NM State
NM State
UTRGV
NM State
UTRGV
ulw
UTRGV

W New Mex.

Air Force

71

288
288
296
292
281
301
299
309
311
317

Daily L ow Round

70
67
71
75
72
68
72
69
73
72
70
76
74
72

289
292
293
303
308
292
308
312
311
314

69
68
70
68
70
73
74
73
73
72
73
74
71
69

290
288
299
297
303
301
297
303
306
322

68
73
71
69
70
73
69
74
70
73
74
67
73
77

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

867
868
888
892
892
894
904
924
928
953

+15
+16
+36
+40
+40
+42
+52
+72
+76
+101

203 -10
207 -6
208 -5
212 -1
212 -1
212 -1
214 +1
215 +2
216 +3
216 +3
217 +4
217 +4
217 +4
218 +5
218 +5



Bnlfstat  Tournament Results; Herb Wimberly Inter collegiate

T14
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T24

28

29
T30
T30
T30
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T38
T38
T38
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T 46
T 46
T48
T48
T 50

Mason Ghidina
Adam Samnegard
Scott Rescigno
Cooper Sears

Joe Buenfeld
Joseph Robson
Randall Fojtasek
Will Thomson
Christian Hernandez
Dino Degotardi
Jack Ward

Ransom Jacobson
LarsVan Der Vight
Alegjandro Gonzalez

Atthasit (An Srichun
Jacob Garcia
Steven Strasheim
Alec Brown
Blake Danni
Cameron Kahle
|siah Henderson
Marcus Tait
Christopher Park
Ryker Smith
Wyaitt Spier
Aaron Perales
Arnav Arkanath
Eldrick Juzga
Haven McEntire
Sebastian Lundberg
Cooper New
Jake Smel ser
Leo Torres
Shaheen Momin
Parker Govern

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

HBU

W New Mex.

NM State
NM State
ulw

NM State
Texas
Texas
ulw
N.Colorado
ulw

HBU
UTRGV
Texas

So. Utah
SFA

NM State
SFA
N.Colorado
Air Force
SFA
N.Colorado
Air Force
So. Utah
W lllinois

W New Mex.
W New Mex.

SFA

HBU
UTRGV
HBU

SFA

So. Utah
HBU

W lllinois

70
75
12
70
70
70
74
74
12
12
71
12
73
75
73
77
12
12
74
77
12
77
79
75
74
80
78
78
75
73
12
75
75
80

76
73
75
75
76
12
71
72
74
74
75
76
73
73
75
76
75
7
79
75
7
73
75
76
75
71
75
75
73
80
80
78
79
7

73
71
73
75
74
78
75
75
75
75
75
74
1
76
76
71
78
76
12
73
76
76
12
75
78
76
74
74
79
75
76
1
76
74

219 +6
219 +6
220 +7
220 +7
220 +7
220 +7
220 +7
221 +8
221 +8
221 +8
221 +8
222 +9
223 +10
224 +11
224 +11
224 +11
225 +12
225 +12
225 +12
225 +12
225 +12
226 +13
226 +13
226 +13
227 +14
227 +14
227 +14
227 +14
227 +14
228 +15
228 +15
230 +17
230 +17
231 +18


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M520web/M520index.htm?p=N
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M520web/M520index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M520web/M520index.htm?p=P

Bnlfstat  Tournament Results; Herb Wimberly Inter collegiate

T 50 Zane Brooks PVAMU
T 52 Cameron Karney W Illinois 78
T 52 Tyler Diehl NM State 76
54 Cole Grosd NM State 78
55 Joey Geary W New Mex. 78
T 56 Aaron Kuznik Air Force 88
T 56 Jaden Milne So. Utah 75
T 56 Jaxon Griffith SFA 84
T 56 Sawyer Pierce Air Force 85
60 Eddie Bening W Illinois 77
61 Roman Romero W New Mex. 80
T 62 Michael Townsend HBU 82
T 62 Rick Frauenberger SFA 82
64 Rashon Williams So. Utah 82
T 65 Christian Latham PVAMU 82
T 65 Jeffrey Zatorski Texas 81
T 65 Ryan Esparza SFA 77
T 68 Jordan Stagg PVAMU 80
T 68 Max Heupel Air Force 78
70 Jonathan Farmer Air Force 86
71 Napat Vorrasanpisut  So. Utah 85
72 Dylan Cervantes W Illinois 79
73 Nick Macias Uulw 82
74 Stephen Boyd PVAMU 82
DNF Jaden Thompson PVAMU -
DNF Jake Stevenson Uulw 67
Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total
Average Score: 296.73 301.00 299.45 299.06
Rounds Below Par: 2 0 0 2
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 9 11 11 31
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 7537 7571 7556 75.55
Rounds Below Par: 11 7 6 24
Rounds Even Par: 2 4 4 10
Rounds Above Par: 62 64 65 191
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